MicroFLOAT Tap Holders
350  –
300  –
250  –
150  –
100  –
50  –
0  –

How to Order – MicroFLOAT Synchronous Feed Holders
MicroFLOAT Components
MicroFLOAT is an easy to use system that can be expanded to achieve lengths
of 9" using extensions. Quick-change connection to the holder makes tap
replacement is fast and easy. Refer to the diagram (right) to identify system
components.
MicroFLOAT tap holders can be configured three ways:
A	 using a holder with a quick-change tap adapter
B	 holder with a modular body and modular tap adapter
C	 holder with a modular body, extensions, and modular tap adapter
L
Dd
Modular
Tap Adapter
1" extension
2" extension
Modular Body
A
C
B
How to Order
Select the MicroFLOAT holder required for your machine
spindle and tap size from the table (below right).
NOTE: #1 holders fit our #1 ER16 tap adapters, which can
hold tap sizes up to 3/8".
NOTE: #2 holders fit our #2 ER25 tap adapters, which can
hold tap sizes up to 11/16".
For configuration A, (using a holder with a quick-change
tap adapter) select the correct quick-change tap adapter
from the table below.
For configurations B or C, select a modular body, extensions
if needed, (1" or 2" available) and modular quick-change
tap adapter from the tables on the next page.
Modular Body
Extension
Tap Adapter
Toolholder
Modular
Tap Adapter
Quick-Change Tap Adapter
(use for configuration A)
ER16 fits up to 3/8" taps. ER25 fits up to 11/16" taps.
Part No. Description L D d
23410-ER16 ER16 tap adapter #1 2.16" 1.10" .79"
23610-ER25 ER25 tap adapter #2 3.39" 1.65" 1.27"
d D
L
Tap Adapter
MicroFLOAT Tap Toolholders
#1 holders fit #1 ER16 tap adapters and #1 modular components.
#2 holders fit #2 ER25 tap adapters and #2 modular components.
Part No. Description L D d
23400-40CAT CAT40 holder #1 2.75" 1.7" 0.79"